PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DAIDO GENRYO SERVICE KABUSHIKI KAISHA	04/17/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DAIDO ECOMET KABUSHIKI KAISHA	
Street Address:	7, Daido-cho 4-chome, Minami-ku	
City:	Nagoya, Aichi	
State/Country:	JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11286675

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (213)443-3100

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 213-443-3000

Email: thomasedison@quinnemanuel.com
Correspondent Name: William L. Androlia / Quinn Emanuel
Address Line 1: 865 S. Figueroa Street, 10th Floor

Address Line 2: Koda/Androlia

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 20989-112A 3798

NAME OF SUBMITTER: William L. Androlia

Total Attachments: 3 source=Daido#page1.tif source=Daido#page2.tif source=Daido#page3.tif

> PATENT REEL: 020686 FRAME: 0974

500493861

\$40.00

STATEMENT

I, Hiroshi Kondo, state:

that I am thoroughly conversant with the Japanese and English languages;

that I am presently engaged as a translator in these languages; and

that the attached English translation of the Partial Certificate of Company's History, a part of official commercial register of Japanese local government, issued by Nagoya Legal Affairs Bureau in Japan on February 29, 2008 that shows the name change of Daido Genryo Service Kabushiki Kaisha to Daido Ecomet Kabushiki Kaisha (registered on April 17, 2006) with a current address thereof at 7, Daido-cho 4-chome, Minami-ku, Nagoya, Aichi, Japan, is accurate.

Date: <u>March</u> 21,2008

Hiroshi Kondo

PATENT REEL: 020686 FRAME: 0975

ENGLISH TRANSLATION

PARTIAL CERTIFICATE OF COMPANY'S HISTORY

7, Daido-cho 4-chome, Minami-ku, Nagoya DAIDO ECOMET KABUSHIKI KAISHA Docket No of Company: No. 1899-01-014789

	DAIDO GENRYO SERVICE KABUSHIKI KAISHA		
TRADE NAME	DAIDO ECOMET KABUSHIKI KAISHA	changed: April 15, 2006	
		registered: April 17, 2006	
	11-18, Nishiki 1-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya		
HEAD OFFICE	7, Daido-cho 4-chome, Minami-ku,	moved: May 1, 1990	
	Nagoya		
METHOD OF PUBLIC	published in official gazettes		
NOTICE			
ESTABLISH DATE	March 15, 1976		
MATTERS CONCERNING BOARD OF DIRECTORS	The company which installs the board of directors registered: May 1, 2006		
MATTERS CONCERNING AUDITORS	The company which installs auditors	registered: May 1, 2006	

This document certifies that the above mentioned description is partial matters which are registered but not closed in a register.

February 29, 2008

Registrar of Nagoya Legal Affairs Bureau IYODA Hisashi

reference: ko269685

*The underline shows erased matter.

PATENT REEL: 020686 FRAME: 0976

履歴事項一部証明書

名古屋市南区大同町四丁目7番地 大同エコメット株式会社 会社法人等番号 1899-01-014789

商号	大同原料サービス株式会社	
	大同エコメット株式会社	平成18年 4月15日変更
. •		平成18年 4月17日登記
本 店	名古屋市中区錦一丁目11番18号	
	名古屋市南区大同町四丁目7番地	平成 2年 5月 1日移転
公告をする方法	官報に掲載する	
会社成立の年月日	昭和51年3月15日	
取締役会設置会社に関する事項	取締役会設置会社	平成 1 7年法律第 8 7 号第 1 3 6 条の規定により平成 1 8 年 5 月 1 日登記
監査役設置会社に 関する事項	監査役設置会社	平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 1日登記

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の一部であることを証明した書面である。

平成20年 2月29日

名古屋法務局 登記官

伊 與 田



整理番号 コ269685 * 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。PATENT 1/1

RECORDED: 03/21/2008 REEL: 020686 FRAME: 0977